Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

938

SC640

SC642

Manufacturer Bore

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/2 in &
3/4 in

1/2 in &
3/4 in

1/2 in &
3/4 in

Cut
Height,
Length, or
Width

29/32 in

3/4 in

lin

Diameter

25/8in

25/8in

23.4in

Amana Tool V-Paneling 2-Piece Sets
Thank you for shopping with us! 'V' paneling is a quick and easy way to add architectural
detail to any room. These two-piece sets are perfectly matched so that you can shape

precisely-milled paneling strips in any wood species.

Diameter

(D1)

21/4in

11/8in

2in

Diameter
(D2)

1.5in

13/4in

Rub collar
for 3/4 in

arbor only.

Rub collar
for 3/4 in

arbor only.

Rub collar
for 3/4 in

arbor only.

Part Desc

V-paneling 2-pc
set with 1/4 in W &
3/8 in D Tongue &
Groove

V-paneling Cutter
Set

V-paneling Cutter
Set

Rub
Collar

C-008

C-006;
C-011

C-010;
C-043

Angle Price

45 deg $223.19

45 deg $163.05

45 deg $168.91


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

