

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool V-Paneling 2-Piece Sets

Thank you for shopping with us! 'V' paneling is a quick and easy way to add architectural detail to any room. These two-piece sets are perfectly matched so that you can shape precisely-milled paneling strips in any wood species.

Item #	Manufacturer	Bore	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Diameter	Diameter (D1)	Diameter (D2)	Note	Part Desc	Rub Collar	Angle	Price
938	Amana Tool	1/2 in & 3/4 in	29/32 in	2 5/8 in	2 1/4 in	1.5 in	Rub collar for 3/4 in arbor only.	V-paneling 2-pc set with 1/4 in W & 3/8 in D Tongue & Groove	C-008	45 deg	\$223.19
SC640	Amana Tool	1/2 in & 3/4 in	3/4 in	2 5/8 in	1 1/8 in	1 3/4 in	Rub collar for 3/4 in arbor only.	V-paneling Cutter Set	C-006; C-011	45 deg	\$163.05
SC642	Amana Tool	1/2 in & 3/4 in	1 in	2 3/4 in	2 in		Rub collar for 3/4 in arbor only.	V-paneling Cutter Set	C-010; C-043	45 deg	\$168.91